Munich O-Cup 2025, Lauf 01 (Westpark)

Bahn A - Schwer (21) (Voided legs: 112-117)
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Bahn B - Mittel (6) (Voided legs: 123-112)
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Name

Guthier Cedric

Herashchenko Dianora

Neumdller Mathias
Pysarchuk Valerii
Compeyron Robin
Golenev Sergei
Ciobanu Alexandru
Weinig Peter
Cherniavsky Sergey
Deixler Norbert
Fekete Samuel
Rauwolf Manuel
Vasilev Ivan
Wagner Helga
Arzumanov Alexey
Ivansson Jan
Burrell Teresa
Souckova Alzbeta
Stoffel Rainer
Natho Leonie

Durmuscan Veli

Name

Eben Josef

Ehrl Blandine
Cornelissen Geert
Kolloch Gerda
Vasileva Anastasiia
Madejczyk Otto

2025-02-19 20:02:45

g

1995
1975
1983
1995
1990
1986
1971
1972
1977
2000
1985
1982
1975
1972
1956
1982
1980
1980
2006

1996

Jg

1960
1982
1979
1942
1987
1955

17 Posten
Verein Laufzeit
OLV Steinberg 26:35
OC Minchen 30:46
OC Minchen 31:03
OC Minchen 29:49
OC Minchen 28:38
Butovo Wolves 29:24
DAV Sektion Karpaten 30:37
OC Minchen 34:51
OC Minchen 34:38
OC Minchen 33:51
Zalaegerszegi Tajékozoédasi Futo Club 30:16
Individuals/No club 32:08
Individuals/No club 32:58
OC Minchen 40:08
Gymnasion Offenbach e. V. 36:41
OC Minchen 42:31
OC Minchen 39:19
DAV Sektion Karpaten 40:13
Individuals/No club 56:51
OC Minchen 76:00

Individuals/No club

12 Posten
Verein Laufzeit
OLV Landshut 20:36
OC Miuinchen 19:29
DJK-SV Edling 19:41
OC Miuinchen 52:26
Individuals/No club 28:16
SC Armin Miinchen 49:59

Faktor

1.0000
0.8713
0.8747
0.9310
0.9975
0.9788
0.9521
0.8465
0.8536
0.8888
1.0000
0.9451
0.9240
0.7624
0.8536
0.7402
0.8226
0.8076
0.9099
0.8682

Faktor

0.7691
0.8226
0.9028
0.4405
0.8514
0.7319

Zeit

26:35
26:48
27:09
27:45
28:33
28:46
29:09
29:30
29:33
30:05
30:16
30:22
30:27
30:35
31:18
31:28
32:20
32:28
51:43
65:58

MP

Zeit

15:50
16:01
17:46
23:05
24:03
36:34
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Munich O-Cup 2025, Lauf 01 (Westpark)

Bahn C - Kinder bis 12 (6)
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Name

Rauwolf Zora
Engler Benjamin
Engler Dominik
Vasileva Marta
Cornelissen Casper
Wagner Caroline

2025-02-19 20:02:45

g

2015
2015
2017
2014
2016
2019

8 Posten

Verein

Individuals/No club
DJK-SV Edling
DJK-SV Edling
Individuals/No club
DJK-SV Edling
Individuals/No Club

Laufzeit

16:21
16:16
21:37
24:54
25:29
30:46

Faktor

0.7626
0.7886
0.7886
0.7806
0.7886
0.7626

Zeit

12:28
12:49
17:02
19:26
20:05
23:27
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